3. RISE & FALL
13. Dezember 2014

Gesamtliste
# StNr Name Sponsor Section # Gesamt Diff
Standard Klasse
1 8 Team Mountainshop Horhager Dynafit Salewa Dynafit Mountainshop Horhager 39:40.3
8 HOFFMANN Christian Salewa Dynafit Mountainshop Horhager Skitouring 1 13:29.7
8 HORHAGER Patrick Salewa Dynafit Mountainshop Horhager Paraglide i 1:52.7
8 ROHRMOSER Roman Salewa Dynafit Mountainshop Horhager Ski 23 3:149
8 KAR Jochen Salewa Dynafit Mountainshop Horhager MTB 1 21:03.0
2 18 Bienenhéusl 40:55.7 +1:15.4
18 THONI David Skitouring 3 14:20.8
18 PEER Lorenz Paraglide 10 2:17.6
18 RIFLESSER Lukas Ski 1 2:28.6
18 KERSCHBAUMER Gerhard MTB 3 21:48.7
3 42 Intersport Peter Bad Télz Intersport Peter Bad Tolz 41:02.3 +1:22.0
42 LAUTENBACHER Toni Intersport Peter Bad Tolz Skitouring 2 13:48.3
42 GUDELIUS Axel Intersport Peter Bad Tolz Paraglide 17 2:27.5
42 ECKSTEIN Thomas Intersport Peter Bad Tolz Ski 10 3:02.0
42 SEEWALD Andi Intersport Peter Bad Tolz MTB 2 21:44.5
4 4 Chiemgau EDV Chiemgau EDV 43:24.5 +3:44.2
4 ROTTENMOSER Sepp Chiemgau EDV Skitouring 6 14:41.2
4 SIGLBAUER Didi Chiemgau EDV Paraglide 18 2:29.8
4 OBERLEITNER Andreas Chiemgau EDV Ski 33 3:29.7
4 HUBER Andreas Chiemgau EDV MTB 5 22:43.8
5 29 Radsportszene.at 43:58.7 +4:18.4
29 PREISS Markus Skitouring 13 15:49.3
29 WEIXELBAUMER Gerald Paraglide 11 2:17.7
29 FREISMUTH Gerald Ski 5 2:47.7
29 PLIEM Manuel MTB 6 23:04.0
6 12 Kohla Tirol Marmot Pro Team Ibex Sportartikel GmbH 44:17.0 +4:36.7
12 NEURAUTER Armin Ibex Sportartikel GmbH Skitouring 4 14:23.9
12 HOLLWARTH Alex Ibex Sportartikel GmbH Paraglide 2 2:02.7
12 GEISLER Hannes Ibex Sportartikel GmbH Ski 31 3:26.2
12 RUBISOIER Daniel Ibex Sportartikel GmbH MTB 11 24:24.2
7 15 Aronialand-Sport Auer 44:18.5 +4:38.2
15 WALDER Johannes Skitouring 16 16:08.6
15 MITTERDORFER Thomas Paraglide 22 2:37.3
15 AUER Patrick Ski 7 2:54.7
15 VIEIDER Maximilian MTB 4 22:37.9
8 48 Red Bull Red Bull 44:23.4 +4:43.1
48 KROLL Markus Red Bull Skitouring 7 14:45.4
48 GUSCHLBAUER Paul Red Bull Paraglide 7 2:15.1
48 NAGLICH Axel Red Bull Ski 18 3:10.8
48 STOCK Mario Red Bull MTB 9 24:12.1
9 21 Team Dynafit Pinzgau 46:17.9 +6:37.6
21 FISCHER Rene Skitouring 14 15:54.6
21 GRUBER Christian Paraglide 20 2:30.4
21 WALLNER Markus Ski 27 3:19.6
21 OBWALLER Hans-Peter MTB 13 24:33.3
10 14 Zanier Gloves WWwWw.zanier.com 46:28.9 +6:48.6
14 STALLER Marian www.zanier.com Skitouring 12 15:48.0
14 POTTINGER Florian WWww.zanier.com Paraglide 31 3:04.4
14 KRAUTSCHNEIDER Martin Www.zanier.com Ski 20 3:12.2
14 HAAS Christian Www.zanier.com MTB 12 24:24.3
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# StNr Name
11 3 Alpinschule Kopp
3 HALLER Bernhard
3 SPORER Albin
3 HOLLWARTH Patrick
3 WOHRER David
12 24 Tux.at
24 EGGER Georg
24 EDER Florian
24 MITTERER Michael
24 EDER Andreas
13 44 Brixental Connection
44 KRIMBACHER Thomas
44 AMHOF Robert
44 HOLAUS Andreas
44 SALCHER Dominik
14 45 Tischlerei Walder
45 ISLITZER Martin
45 OBERWALDER Johannes
45 SCHUPFER Simon
45 WALDER Martin

15 9
9 TRITSCHER Elmar
9 HORHAGER Alfons
9 MANNEL Chris
9 EIBEGGER Markus
16 47 Rabemedia

47 STOCK Markus
47 HILTPOLD Thomas
47 BRENDLE Kurt
47 WALTL Florian
17 10 Adrenalin Junkies
10 EBERL Christian
10 WOHRLE Michael
10 MULLER Martin
10 DEPPNER Peter
18 22 GDM Ebenbichler
22 EBENBICHLER Florian
22 DORNAUER Benedikt
22 EBENBICHLER Lukas
22 TOTSCHNIG Harald
19 33 Salven Spirit
33 KLINGLER Florian
33 EBERHARTER Klaus
33 KOLLER Patrick
33 SCHWOLLENBACH Bastian

20 19 Team 1986 - Hotel Dornauhof

19 WECHSELBERGER Florian
19 WECHSELBERGER Tobias
19 THALER Lukas
19 ROSSI Rene
21 26 Bikestore
26 CLASSEN Simon
26 NICKL Christian
26 BACHMEIER Andreas
26 BLAS Oliver

Zeitmessung: SC Mayrhofen
Daten: ALGE-Timing Time.NET

Salewa Dynafit Mountainshop Horhager

3. RISE & FALL - 13. Dezember 2014

Gesamtliste
Sponsor
Alpinschule Kopp
Alpinschule Kopp
Alpinschule Kopp
Alpinschule Kopp
Alpinschule Kopp
TVB Tux/Finkenberg
TVB Tux/Finkenberg
TVB Tux/Finkenberg
TVB Tux/Finkenberg
TVB Tux/Finkenberg

Tischlerei Walder

Tischlerei Walder

Tischlerei Walder

Tischlerei Walder

Tischlerei Walder

Salewa Dynafit Mountainshop Horhager
Salewa Dynafit Mountainshop Horhager
Salewa Dynafit Mountainshop Horhager
Salewa Dynafit Mountainshop Horhager
Salewa Dynafit Mountainshop Horhager
Rabemedia

Rabemedia

Rabemedia

Rabemedia

Rabemedia

ROTAUF

ROTAUF

ROTAUF

ROTAUF

ROTAUF

www.dornauhof.at
www.dornauhof.at
www.dornauhof.at
www.dornauhof.at
www.dornauhof.at
Ralph Denk Bikestore Raubling
Ralph Denk Bikestore Raubling
Ralph Denk Bikestore Raubling
Ralph Denk Bikestore Raubling
Ralph Denk Bikestore Raubling

13.12.2014 - 16:43:23
Seite2 /5

SKI - CLUB
MAYRHOFEN

Section

Skitouring
Paraglide
Ski

MTB

Skitouring
Paraglide
Ski

MTB

Skitouring
Paraglide
Ski

MTB

Skitouring
Paraglide
Ski

MTB

Skitouring
Paraglide
Ski

MTB

Skitouring
Paraglide
Ski

MTB

Skitouring
Paraglide
Ski

MTB

Skitouring
Paraglide
Ski

MTB

Skitouring
Paraglide
Ski

MTB

Skitouring
Paraglide
Ski

MTB

Skitouring
Paraglide
Ski

MTB

#

18
29

12
16
19

21
15

10

16

18

29
13
15

15
21
30
14

23
36
28
15

20

26
22

17

22
23

10

17
30

33
25
11
21

Gesamt
46:31.2
16:42.0
2:59.9
2:49.2
24:00.1
46:41.9
14:39.5
2:18.1
3:06.6
26:37.7
46:47.4
17:23.4
2:21.3
2:46.8
24:15.9
46:52.4
15:17.5
2:27.1
2:45.8
26:22.0
46:53.5
17:52.7
2:19.7
3:05.8
23:35.3
47:50.2
15:58.6
2:34.6
3:26.0
25:51.0
50:30.5
17:33.1
3:37.8
3:21.0
25:58.6
50:35.9
17:15.5
2:03.8
3:19.4
27:57.2
50:41.4
16:23.7
2:04.4
3:13.2
29:00.1
51:24.7
15:33.1
2:06.0
3:09.8
30:35.8
52:00.9
18:36.1
2:54.4
3:02.0
27:28.4

Diff
+6:50.9

+7:01.6

+7:07.1

+7:12.1

+7:13.2

+8:09.9

+10:50.

+10:55.

+11:01.

+11:44.

+12:20.

www.riseandfall.at

www.sc-mayrhofen.at



3. RISE & FALL - 13. Dezember 2014

Gesamtliste
# StNr Name Sponsor Section # Gesamt Diff
22 35 Hyphen-Skitouring Hyphen Sports 52:57.2 +13:16.
35 LEITNER Hannes Hyphen Sports Skitouring 19 16:58.9
35 SCHREILECHNER Andreas Hyphen Sports Paraglide 30 3:03.6
35 LOSBICHLER Markus Hyphen Sports Ski 21 3:12.5
35 GORLER Christoph Hyphen Sports MTB 26 29:42.2
23 2 Erler Holzbau Zimmerei Holzbau Erler Tux 52:58.7 +13:18.
2 LEO Hermann Zimmerei Holzbau Erler Tux Skitouring 31 17:57.0
2 ENTSTRARER Luggi Zimmerei Holzbau Erler Tux Paraglide 34 3:249
2 GREDLER Hansjorg Zimmerei Holzbau Erler Tux Ski 41 4:12.3
2 LEITER Andreas Zimmerei Holzbau Erler Tux MTB 20 27:24.5
24 16 Hakuna Matata Scotty Manu 53:14.4 +13:34.
16 DORNAUER Alfons Scotty Manu Skitouring 27 17:46.5
16 WECHSELBERGER Lukas Scotty Manu Paraglide 14 2:20.3
16 STOCK Simon Scotty Manu Ski 9 3:00.4
16 TROPPMAIR Bernhard Scotty Manu MTB 28 30:07.2
25 6 Living by Franz Hollaus Living by Franz Hollaus 53:44.5 +14:04.
6 ZWEIKER Klaus Living by Franz Hollaus Skitouring 39 20:32.3
6 LOIDHOLD Franz Living by Franz Hollaus Paraglide 27 2:57.5
6 JENEWEIN Markus Living by Franz Hollaus Ski 40 4:04.9
6 ZUSSNER Daniel Living by Franz Hollaus MTB 16 26:09.8
26 37 Berggasthof Rofan 54:43.6 +15:03.
37 PACHER Markus Skitouring 37 19:58.8
37 HOLLAUS Marco Paraglide 9 2:16.6
37 BRUNNER Benjamin Ski 13 3:05.1
37 LEITNER Thomas MTB 25 29:23.1
27 *11 Stonemonkeys Chillertal www.stonemonkeys.com 55:49.7 +16:09.
11 BLIEM Benjamin www.stonemonkeys.com Skitouring 30 17:53.6
11 KROLL Peter www.stonemonkeys.com Paraglide 8 2:16.4
11 GARBER Christoph www.stonemonkeys.com Ski 25 3:18.0
11 TIPOTSCH Alexander www.stonemonkeys.com MTB 34 32:21.7
28 43 Bergzua Sportshop Aschau Bergzua 56:42.3 +17:02.
43 HOLZER Manfred Bergzua Skitouring 11 15:40.3
43 GRUBER Stephan Bergzua Paraglide 19 2:30.3
43 LIMDNER Andreas Bergzua Ski 2 2:37.4
43 NOSIG Emanuel Bergzua MTB 43 35:54.3
29 36 Bergsportverein Vélser Gletscher Tiroler Holzhaus 56:51.6 +17:11.
36 UNTERLECHNER Harald Tiroler Holzhaus Skitouring 36 19:33.0
36 TSCHODER Dominik Tiroler Holzhaus Paraglide 33 3:19.3
36 GINER Dominik Tiroler Holzhaus Ski 32 3:27.5
36 STIEG Oliver Tiroler Holzhaus MTB 29 30:31.8
30 34 Zimmereben Gasthaus Zimmereben & schnee-schnaps.a 56:56.2 +17:15.
34 SCHNEEBERGER Hansjorg Gasthaus Zimmereben & schnee-schnaps.a Skitouring 26 17:39.7
34 GEISLER Hansjorg Gasthaus Zimmereben & schnee-schnaps.a Paraglide 32 3:07.0
34 KROLL Andreas Gasthaus Zimmereben & schnee-schnaps.a Ski 14 3:05.5
34 HAUSER Helmut Gasthaus Zimmereben & schnee-schnaps.a MTB 38 33:04.0
31 20 Alpengasthof am Schockl Alpengasthof am Schockl 57:02.8 +17:22.
20 HIRTENFELLER Joachim Alpengasthof am Schockl Skitouring 22 17:31.0
20 MANNINGER Markus Alpengasthof am Schockl Paraglide 38 3:38.4
20 KLASNIC Simon-Karl Alpengasthof am Schockl Ski 29 3:23.1
20 LOHR Christian Alpengasthof am Schockl MTB 35 32:30.3
32 40 Wings for Life Vermessung Ebenbichler 57:13.8 +17:33.
40 NIEDERWIMMER Hans Vermessung Ebenbichler Skitouring 40 21:28.7
40 DREIER Oliver Vermessung Ebenbichler Paraglide 26 2:56.0
40 SCHIESTL Matthias Vermessung Ebenbichler Ski 35 3:48.2
40 SCHEIBER Ernst Vermessung Ebenbichler MTB 24 29:00.9
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33 32 4-Friends 57:33.8 +17:53.
32 PURIN Pascal Skitouring 34 18:52.7
32 STRAUBINGER Michael Paraglide 6 2:09.1
32 MOOSBRUGGER Daniel Ski 34 3:35.2
32 KONIG Markus MTB 37 32:56.8
34 25 Filmingpool.at 57:43.8 +18:03.
25 HOLLWARTH Franz Skitouring 35 19:24.3
25 WINKLER Simon Paraglide 24 2:41.6
25 TAFERL Christopher Ski 38 4:01.3
25 TRAPP Markus MTB 31 31:36.6
35 *46 Mayrhofner Bergbahnen Mayrhofner Bergbahnen 58:18.6 +18:38.
46 KROLL Hansjorg Mayrhofner Bergbahnen Skitouring 25 17:38.6
46 EBERHARTER Marco Mayrhofner Bergbahnen Paraglide 35 3:36.8
46 DORNAUER Hermann Mayrhofner Bergbahnen Ski 24 3:15.2
46 SPORER Helmut Mayrhofner Bergbahnen MTB 39 33:48.0
36 28 Skisepp SkiSepp 58:39.8 +18:59.
28 ROHR Christian SkiSepp Skitouring 32 18:20.0
28 KROLL Stefan SkiSepp Paraglide 39 3:39.6
28 WIESBACHER Werner SkiSepp Ski 39 4:02.4
28 KASBERGER Christoph SkiSepp MTB 36 32:37.8
37 13 Original Zillertaler Hausmannskost David Hanser "Zillertaler Hausmannskost" 59:46.5 +20:06.
13 LECHNER Heinz David Hanser "Zillertaler Hausmannskost"  Skitouring 38 20:13.4
13 HANSER David David Hanser "Zillertaler Hausmannskost" Paraglide 28 2:59.4
13 PFISTER Daniel David Hanser "Zillertaler Hausmannskost"  Ski 44 4:17.4
13 PFISTER Franz David Hanser "Zillertaler Hausmannskost" MTB 33 32:16.3
38 *30 Die Praxis Die Praxis 1:00:08.4 +20:28.
30 DORNAUER Michael Die Praxis Skitouring 24 17:34.7
30 EBERL Roland Die Praxis Paraglide 41 3:43.4
30 TROPPMAIR Markus Die Praxis Ski 12 3:04.2
30 ERLER Michael Die Praxis MTB 42 35:46.1
39 31 Flugschule Chiemsee Flugschule Chiemsee 1:00:50.3 +21:10.
31 HAGN Florian Flugschule Chiemsee Skitouring 41 21:34.8
31 FRIER Robin Flugschule Chiemsee Paraglide 37 3:38.1
31 HAGN Theresa Flugschule Chiemsee Ski 37 3:57.9
31 NELZ Christoph Flugschule Chiemsee MTB 32 31:39.5
40 1 Rowismartinibuam Martini Speed Team 1:01:00.5 +21:20.
1 DEMMEL Rowi Martini Speed Team Skitouring 42 22:44.1
1 SIEBOLD Tilo Martini Speed Team Paraglide 43 4:05.0
1 WALTER Andreas Martini Speed Team Ski 42 4:13.3
1 FRANK Stefan Martini Speed Team MTB 27 29:58.1
41 39 Media Power 1:02:12.4 +22:32.
39 STIPHOUT Sebastian Skitouring 46 27:21.6
39 LIEBERMEISTER Benedikt Paraglide 44 4:17.2
39 JIRGENS Ralf Ski 45 4:17.9
39 WEISS Martin MTB 17 26:15.7
42 38 PSV-Tirol/SIAK 1:05:35.0 +25:54.
38 GRUBER Thomas Skitouring 44 24:02.8
38 HOTTER Christian Paraglide 40 3:42.0
38 KOCH Robert Ski 36 3:57.6
38 SEYWALD Markus MTB 40 33:52.6
43 27 Die Alpentrodler 1:07:06.6 +27:26.
27 WAGNER Niklas Skitouring 28 17:48.3
27 SCHAFER Aline Paraglide 42 3:58.8
27 GILHOFER Wolfgang Ski 19 3:10.8
27 THORSTENSEN Erik MTB 45 42:08.7

* Zeitfehler wegen Ubergabekomplikation

Zeitmessung: SC Mayrhofen 13.12.2014 - 16:43:23 www.riseandfall.at

Daten: ALGE-Timing Time.NET Seite4/5

SKI - CLUB
MAYRHOFEN

www.sc-mayrhofen.at



3. RISE & FALL - 13. Dezember 2014

Gesamtliste
# StNr Name Sponsor Section # Gesamt Diff
a4 23 Freeride-Blog.de 1:09:16.8 +29:36.
23 GROITL Stefan Skitouring 43 23:04.5
23 SIEGLOFF Rudi Paraglide 45 5:02.2
23 BIEDERER Michael Ski 46 5:33.7
23 BRACHNER Tobias MTB 41 35:36.4
45 50 Vogelwuid 1:10:30.6 +30:50.
50 TYROLLER Markus Skitouring 45 24:19.6
50 ETTENBERGER Andreas Paraglide 46 5:23.6
50 HUNGBAUR Martin Ski 43 4:16.7
50 FISCHER Franz MTB 44 36:30.7
46 7 Virgosystem Racing BM Tech 20:59.9 -1
7 STARK Robert BM Tech Skitouring 9 15:25.9
7 HAUSER Herbert BM Tech Paraglide 23 2:38.9
7 WINTER Marco BM Tech Ski 8 2:55.1
7 FARBERBOCK Mario BM Tech MTB
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